comanareasecasy, UNOFFICIAL COPY

Ty

|

I

|

When Recorded Return To: ”

\Jl

NATICNAL CITY

Doc#: 0809412029
PO BOX 5570 Eugene "Qene” Moore Fee: $26.50
CLEVELAND, OH 44197-1201 Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date; 04/04/2005 10:056 AM Pg: 1of2

¥ AR NGO R IR

SATISFACTION
NATIONAL CITY BANK #44897.981,90128346 "LOPEZ" Cook, lllinois

FOR THE PROTECTION Q) THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OR

THE REGISTRAR OF TITLZS N WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that NATICNAL CITY BANK holder of a certain mortgage, made and executed by ANTONIA
R LOPEZ AND HECTOR M LOPEZ, origiraily to NATIONAL CITY BANK; in the County of Cook, and the State of lllinois, Dated:
05/08/2003 Recorded: 07/14/2003 as Insturient No.: 03185356232, does hereby acknowledge that it has received full payment and
satisfaction of the same, and in consideration theicof, does hereby cancel and discharge said mortgage.

Legal: See Exhibit "A" Attached Hereto And By This Rzference Made A Part Hereof

Assessor'sfTax ID No. 18-01-309-031-0000

Property Address: 4420 AMELIA AVE, LYONS, IL 60534

IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, the undersigned, by the officer duly autiworized, has duly executed the foregoing instrument.

NATIONAL CITY BANK
On March 17th, 2005

i

VICKIE OWENS, Officer

STATE OF Ohio
COUNTY OF Cuyahoga

On March 17th, 2005, before me, CHRISTINE DOZIER, a Notary Public in and for Cuyahoga in the State’ ¢l Uhio, personally appeared
VICKIE OWENS, Officer, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to os the person(s) whose
name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowiedged to me that he/she/they executed the sariie in his/her/their
authorized capacity, and that by his/her/their mgnature on the instrument the person{s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s)

acted, executed the instrument.
CHRISTINE DOZIER
Notary Public
f 7 State of Ohio
iy Commission Expires 5/10/09

CHRISTINE DOZIER_
Notary Expires: 056/10/2009

(This area for notarial seal)

Prepared By: Hart, Phyllis, NATIONAL CITY BANK 6750 MILLER ROAD, LOC 7101, BRECKSVILLE, OH 44141

PMHAXPMHA3B"03/17/2005 11:0%:24 ANM* NTCCNTCC010000000000000000200648" ILCOOK" 4483298580128346 ILSTATE_MORT_REL *"XPMH43B*




0509412029 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Source: Legal > States Legal - U.S. > lllinois > Public Records > IL Public Records, Combined _i}
Terms: 4420 amelia (Edit Search)

+ Select for FOCUS™ or Delivery

LOPEZ, HECTOR M;
*** THIS DATA IS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY ***
MORTGAGE RECORD FOR COOK COUNTY, IL

Borrower(s): LOPEZ, HECTOR M; LOPEZ, ANTONIO R (Husband and Wife), Tenants By
Entireties

Mailing Ad7Zress: 2625 S HAMLIN, CHICAGO, IL
Property Add:ess: 4420 AMELIA, LYONS, IL 60534

kKK KRRk RECORDER‘S INFORMATION KERKKEKKEKRE X
Recording Date: 2/2/2001
Document Number: 001009741°
Grant/Deed Document Number: 0010093410
Assessor's Parcel Number: 18-01-309-031
Legal Description: LOT: 110; SUBDIVISION: MEYERS SECOND ADDITION TO RIVER
HIGHLANDS; SEC/TWN/RNG/MER: S2N2SW4 SC17T38NR12E 3P
Brief Description: NORTH2 LOT110

*xxxkkkkxk MORTGAGE INFORMATIOL ¥ * ¥ x¥xkk ik
Mortgage Type: PURCHASE MONEY
Lender: NATIONAL CITY MTG SERVICES CO
Lender Type: MORTGAGE COMPANY
Loan Amount: $ 146,924
Loan Type: FEDERAL HOUSING AUTHORITY (FHA)

®KKKX ¥k ¥ %% GEOGRAPHICAL INFORMATION * ¥ %% ¥xdkokok
MSA: Chicago-Gary-Kenosha, IL-IN-WI CMSA (14)
Chicago, IL PMSA (1600)

Cook County, Illinois (FIPS=17031)
(14160017031)

Source: Legal > States Legal - U.S. > lllingis > Public Records > IL. Public Records, Combined |1




